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SchoolName DirectorName Position Program Type Email

Alamance Community College Barry Tony Holland  Director BLET tony.holland@alamancecc.edu

Alamance Community College Otis Eugene Perry Jr. Director Radar gene.perry@alamancecc.edu

Asheville-Buncombe Tech. Comm. College Robert Daryl Fisher  Director BLET robertdfisher@abtech.edu

Asheville-Buncombe Tech. Comm. College Robert Daryl Fisher  Director Instructor - General robertdfisher@abtech.edu

Asheville-Buncombe Tech. Comm. College Robin Powell Lyles  Director Radar robinplyles@abtech.edu

Beaufort County Community College Larry Denson Barnes  Director BLET larryb@beaufortccc.edu

Beaufort County Community College Miles Todd Alligood  Director Radar todd.alligood@beaufortccc.edu

Bladen Community College Larry Stanley Guyton  Director BLET larry_guyton@yahoo.com

Blue Ridge Community College Sherry  Phillips  Director BLET sherryc@blueridge.edu

Brunswick Community College Chantal Gerarda Taunton  Director BLET tauntonc@brunswickcc.edu

Brunswick County Sheriff's Office Sammy Elisha Turner Jr. Director BLET captainsammyturner@gmail.com

Caldwell Community College James Dennis Hopkins  Director BLET dhopkins@cccti.edu

Caldwell Community College James Dennis Hopkins  Director Radar dhopkins@cccti.edu

Cape Fear Community College John Homer Ward  Director BLET jhward90@mail.cfcc.edu

Cape Fear Community College John Homer Ward  Director Instructor - General jhward90@mail.cfcc.edu

Cape Fear Community College John Homer Ward  Director Radar jhward90@mail.cfcc.edu

Carrboro Police Department Tony Ray Frye  Director Radar tfrye@townofcarrboro.org

Carteret Community College Joseph Edward Rufra  Director Radar rufraj@carteret.edu

Carteret Community College Joseph Edward Rufra  Director BLET rufraj@carteret.edu

Cary Police Department Travis  Baker  Director Radar travis.baker@townofcary.org

Catawba Valley Community College Lemuel Shawn Martin  Director Radar lsmartin@cvcc.edu

Catawba Valley Community College Robert Heath McBride  Director BLET hmcbride@cvcc.edu

Central Carolina Community College Larry Dale Foster  Director Radar lfost812@cccc.edu

Central Carolina Community College Robert Whallie Powell  Director BLET rpowell@cccc.edu

Central Piedmont Community College Patricia Elaine Brown  Director Radar patricia.brown@cpcc.edu

Central Piedmont Community College Patricia Elaine Brown  Director Instructor - General patricia.brown@cpcc.edu

Central Piedmont Community College Stanley Thomas Moore  Director BLET stanley.moore@cpcc.edu

Charlotte-Mecklenburg Police Academy Demetria Alberta Faulkner-Welch  Director BLET dfaulkner@cmpd.org

Cleveland Community College Phillip Aaron Vassey  Director BLET vasseya@clevelandcc.edu

Cleveland Community College Phillip Aaron Vassey  Director Instructor - General vasseya@clevelandcc.edu

Coastal Carolina Community College Joseph Paul Buchanan  Director Instructor - General buchananp@coastalcarolina.edu

Coastal Carolina Community College Joseph Paul Buchanan  Director Radar buchananp@coastalcarolina.edu

Coastal Carolina Community College Whalen Leroy Condry  Director BLET condryw@coastalcarolina.edu

College of the Albemarle Terri L. Reynolds  Director BLET terri_reynolds18@albemarle.edu

College of the Albemarle Terri L. Reynolds  Director Radar terri_reynolds18@albemarle.edu

Craven Community College James Henry Ward  Director BLET wardj@cravencc.edu

Craven Community College Ricky Wayne Barney  Director Instructor - General barneyr@cravencc.edu

Craven Community College Ricky Wayne Barney  Director Radar barneyr@cravencc.edu

Davidson County Community College Ronnie Dean Phillips  Director BLET rdphilli@davidsonccc.edu

Davidson County Community College Sandra Lee Vuncannon  Director Instructor - General slvuncan@davidsonccc.edu

Davidson County Community College Sandra Lee Vuncannon  Director Radar slvuncan@davidsonccc.edu

Durham County Sheriff's Office Carl Leonard Roberts  Director BLET croberts@durhamsheriff.org

Durham Technical Community College Justin Blake Long  Director Instructor - General longj@durhamtech.edu

Durham Technical Community College Justin Blake Long  Director Radar longj@durhamtech.edu

Durham Technical Community College Ralph Douglas Thomas  Director BLET thomasr@durhamtech.edu

Edgecombe Community College Berness Roy Taylor  Director BLET taylorb@edgecombe.edu

Fayetteville Police Department Charles Wayne Cochran  Director BLET ccochran@ci.fay.nc.us
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Fayetteville Technical Community College Joseph John Masa III Director Instructor - General jmasa@nc.rr.com

Fayetteville Technical Community College Yovana  Vest  Director BLET vesty@faytechcc.edu

Fletcher Police Department David Wayne Hensley  Director Radar d.hensley@fletchernc.org

Forsyth County Sheriffs Office Van Clark Loveland  Director Instructor - General vloveland@fcso.us

Forsyth Technical Community College Clifton Julius Kilby Jr. Director Radar ckilby@forsythtech.edu

Forsyth Technical Community College Wendell Lorin Dingler  Director BLET wdingler@forsythtech.edu

Gaston College D. Shane Caughey  Director Radar caughey.shane@gaston.edu

Gaston College Dennis Clyde Crosby  Director BLET crosby.dennis@gaston.edu

Gaston College Dennis Clyde Crosby  Director Instructor - General crosby.dennis@gaston.edu

Granville County Sheriff's Office Edward Keith Campbell  Director Radar kcampbell068@hotmail.com

Greensboro Police Department Richard Blaine Edwards Jr. Director BLET r.edwards@greensboro-nc.gov

Guilford Technical Community College Amy Lynn Snider-Wells  Director Radar alsniderwells@gtcc.edu

Guilford Technical Community College Amy Lynn Snider-Wells  Director Instructor - General alsniderwells@gtcc.edu

Guilford Technical Community College Richard Delane Brewer  Director BLET rdbrewer@gtcc.edu

Halifax Community College Gregory Gene Parker  Director Instructor - General gparker347@halifaxcc.edu

Halifax Community College Gregory Gene Parker  Director Radar gparker347@halifaxcc.edu

Halifax Community College Gregory Gene Parker  Director BLET gparker347@halifaxcc.edu

Haywood Community College Jeffery Lee Haynes  Director Instructor - General jhaynes@haywood.edu

Haywood Community College Richard Scott Sutton  Director BLET rssutton@haywood.edu

High Point Police Department Julian Morris Yandle Jr Director Radar jay.yandle@highpointnc.gov

Iredell County Sheriff's Office Jacob Vernon Dyson III Director Radar jvd1104@aol.com

Isothermal Community College Philip Gene Bailey  Director BLET pbailey@isothermal.edu

Isothermal Community College Thomas William Tarker  Director Instructor - General ttarker@isothermal.edu

James Sprunt Community College Samuel Eric Southerland  Director BLET ericsoutherland23@gmail.com

Johnston Community College Kevin Neil Driver  Director Instructor - General kndriver@johnstoncc.edu

Johnston Community College Kevin Neil Driver  Director Radar kndriver@johnstoncc.edu

Johnston Community College Kevin Neil Driver  Director BLET kndriver@johnstoncc.edu

Kill Devil Hills Police Department Allen Edward Holland  Director Radar aeholl@kdhnc.com

Lenoir Community College Daniel Elvin McLawhorn  Director BLET demclawhorn10@lenoircc.edu

Lenoir Community College Daniel Elvin McLawhorn  Director Radar demclawhorn10@lenoircc.edu

Martin Community College Wayland Wanamaker Mitchell Jr. Director BLET wmitchell@martincc.edu

Mayland Community College Ronald Van Williams  Director Instructor - General rvwilliams@ncsbi.gov

Mayland Community College Ronald Van Williams  Director Radar rvwilliams@ncsbi.gov

McDowell Technical Community College Stacy Edward Buff  Director BLET stacybuff@mcdowelltech.edu

McDowell Technical Community College Stacy Edward Buff  Director Instructor - General stacybuff@mcdowelltech.edu

Mitchell Community College Larry Dale Hilton  Director Radar lhilton@mitchellcc.edu

Mitchell Community College Tina Stewart Fleming  Director BLET tfleming@mitchellcc.edu

Montgomery Community College Peter Earl Herron  Director BLET herronp@montgomery.edu

Nash Community College Adam Thomas Gelo  Director BLET agelo@nashcc.edu

Nash Community College Nathan Jonathan Mizell Jr. Director Instructor - General nmizell@nashcc.edu

Nash Community College Reuben Mead Crumpton Jr. Director Radar rcrumpton@nashcc.edu

NC DPS OSDT Robby Exum Millard  Director DOC Correctional Officer Basic Training robby.millard@ncdps.gov

NC DPS SAMARCAND Hilda Spivey Director Instructor - General hilda.spivey@ncdps.gov

NC DPS STATE HWY PATROL Charles Ryan Lee  Director Radar charles.lee@ncdps.gov

NC DPS STATE HWY PATROL Charles Ryan Lee  Director Instructor - LE Driver charles.lee@ncdps.gov

NC DPS STATE HWY PATROL Shane Sebastian Manuel  Director BLET shane.manuel@ncdps.gov

NC SBI Carl Linnie Wall II Director BLET cwall@ncsbi.gov

NC WILDLIFE RESOURCES COMMISSION Mitchell Ray Little  Director BLET mitchell.little@ncwildlife.org
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North Carolina Justice Academy Chad  Thompson   Director Instructor - Firearms chthompson@ncdoj.gov

North Carolina Justice Academy Daniel Edward Worley  Director Radar dworley@ncdoj.gov

North Carolina Justice Academy Daniel Edward Worley  Director Instructor - LE Driver dworley@ncdoj.gov

North Carolina Justice Academy Gary Earl Dudley  Director Instructor - First Responder gdudley@ncdoj.com

North Carolina Justice Academy Perry Ralph Harris  Director Instructor - General pharris@ncdoj.gov

North Carolina Justice Academy Richard Randolph White Jr. Director Instructor - Physical Fitness rrwhite@ncdoj.gov

North Carolina Justice Academy Richard Randolph White Jr. Director Instructor - SCAT rrwhite@ncdoj.gov

Piedmont Community College Nancy Smith Oberman  Director Radar nancy.oberman@piedmontcc.edu

Pitt Community College Thomas Lawrence Forrest  Director BLET tforrest@email.pittcc.edu

Pitt Community College Thomas Lawrence Forrest  Director Radar tforrest@email.pittcc.edu

Pitt Community College Thomas Lawrence Forrest  Director Instructor - General tforrest@email.pittcc.edu

Raleigh Police Academy Sherry  Hunter  Director Radar sherry.hunter@raleighnc.gov

Raleigh Police Academy Sherry  Hunter  Director BLET sherry.hunter@raleighnc.gov

Randolph Community College Fred Wilson Rutledge II Director BLET fwrutledge@randolph.edu

Randolph Community College Sandra Ann Neal  Director Radar saneal@randolph.edu

Randolph Community College Sandra Ann Neal  Director Instructor - General saneal@randolph.edu

Richmond Community College Howell Keith Mabe  Director BLET hkmabe@richmondcc.edu

Richmond Community College William Davis Kelly Jr. Director Instructor - General wdkelly@richmondcc.edu

Richmond Community College William Davis Kelly Jr. Director Radar wdkelly@richmondcc.edu

Robeson Community College Mickey Joe Biggs  Director BLET mbiggs@robeson.edu

Robeson Community College Mickey Joe Biggs  Director Instructor - General mbiggs@robeson.edu

Robeson Community College Mickey Joe Biggs  Director Radar mbiggs@robeson.edu

Rockingham Community College James Palmer Gunn  Director BLET gunnj@rockinghamcc.edu

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Chris Ryan Nesbitt  Director BLET chris.nesbitt@rccc.edu

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Chris Ryan Nesbitt  Director Instructor - General chris.nesbitt@rccc.edu

Rowan-Cabarrus Community College Chris Ryan Nesbitt  Director Radar chris.nesbitt@rccc.edu

Sampson Community College Bryan Douglas Smith  Director Radar bryan.smith@ncdps.gov

Sampson Community College Jennifer Marie Wiley  Director BLET jwiley@sampsoncc.edu

Sandhills Community College Raymond Owen Evans  Director Radar revans@vopnc.org

Sandhills Community College Richard David Reece  Director BLET reeced@sandhills.edu

Sandhills Community College Robert Lloyd Heaton  Director Instructor - General heaton@southernpines.net

Sanford Police Department Jonathan Ryan Weeks  Director Radar ryan.weeks@sanfordnc.net

South Piedmont Community College Roger O'Neal Taylor  Director BLET rtaylor@spcc.edu

Southeastern Community College Jeffery Shawn Cully  Director BLET jeffery099063@sccnc.edu

Southeastern Community College Travis Clay Paul  Director Radar travis.paul@sccnc.edu

Southwestern Community College Iradell Curtis Dowdle  Director BLET cdowdle@southwesterncc.edu

Southwestern Community College Iradell Curtis Dowdle  Director Radar cdowdle@southwesterncc.edu

Southwestern Community College Matthew Carroll Reynolds  Director Instructor - General reynolds@southwesterncc.edu

Stanly Community College Christi  Almond  Director Radar calmond5263@stanly.edu

Stanly Community College Christi  Almond  Director BLET calmond5263@stanly.edu

Surry Community College Ronald Edward Hill  Director BLET hillr@surry.edu

Surry Community College Ronald Edward Hill  Director Radar hillr@surry.edu

Tri-County Community College Allen Denver Denny Jr. Director Instructor - General adenny@tricountycc.edu

Tri-County Community College Allen Denver Denny Jr. Director BLET adenny@tricountycc.edu

Vance-Granville Community College Andrea Hyson Ferguson  Director BLET fergusona@vgcc.edu

Vance-Granville Community College Andrea Hyson Ferguson  Director Instructor - General fergusona@vgcc.edu

Vance-Granville Community College Glen Walker Boyd  Director Radar boydg@vgcc.edu

Wake County Sheriff's Office George Allen Barnes  Director BLET george.barnes@wakegov.com
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Wake Technical Community College Betty Surcy Reynolds  Director Instructor - General bhreynolds@waketech.edu

Wake Technical Community College Jeffrey Barnard Robinson  Director Radar jbrobinson@waketech.edu

Wake Technical Community College Jonathan William Gregory  Director BLET jwgregory@waketech.edu

Wayne Community College Anjanette Swinson Blizzard  Director Instructor - General asblizzard@waynecc.edu

Wayne Community College Beverly Ann Deans  Director BLET bdeans@waynecc.edu

Wayne Community College Karen Leslie Keen-Demello  Director Radar kkdemello@goldsboronc.gov

Western Piedmont Community College Steve Ranford Warren  Director Instructor - General swarren@wpcc.edu

Western Piedmont Community College Steve Ranford Warren  Director Radar swarren@wpcc.edu

Western Piedmont Community College Steve Ranford Warren  Director BLET swarren@wpcc.edu

Wilkes Community College Gregory Alan Minton  Director Instructor - General greg.minton@wilkescc.edu

Wilkes Community College Gregory Alan Minton  Director Radar greg.minton@wilkescc.edu

Wilkes Community College Gregory Alan Minton  Director BLET greg.minton@wilkescc.edu

Wilson Community College Darlene White Hall  Director Radar dh5747@wilsoncc.edu

Wilson Community College Darlene White Hall  Director Instructor - General dh5747@wilsoncc.edu

Wilson Community College Darlene White Hall  Director BLET dh5747@wilsoncc.edu

Winston-Salem Police Department Katherine Lynn Paterson  Director Radar kpaterson@wspd.org


